
MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 107278979

Data
publicarii 17.12.24

Coduri CPV

44110000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 1.271,84 RON - 1.271,84 RON

Descriere: SIFON SCURGERE - 6 X 11,76 = 70,56 PANZA FLEX 115X1,6 - 5 X 2,52 = 12,60 LAMELAR 115 - 2 X 6,72 = 13,44 SILICON MOMENT FIX - 2 X 18,48 = 36,96 SILICON UNIVERSAL ALB - 5 X 18,48 = 92,40 WD 400 ML - 1 X 29,41 = 29,41 REZERVOR - 6 X 94,95 = 569,74 RACORD 3/8-3/8 40CM - 9 X 8,82 = 79,41 RACORD 3/8 - 3/8 50 CM - 1 X 9,24 = 9,24 PERIE - 1 X 6,30 = 6,30 BURGHIU 8 X 160 - 1 X 5,88 = 5,88 BUEGHIU 12 X 160 - 1 X 7,56 = 7,56 BURGHIU 6 X 160 - 1 X 5,04 = 5,04 BURGHIU 10 X 260 - 1 X 7,98 = 7,98 CUPLA RAPIDA - 2 X 5,04 = 10,08 FURTUN INSERTIE 3/4 - 50M X 6,30 = 315,12
